Shepparton: 22 June 2023

[

E

3
4
5
6
7
8

R1
10:49 | Other 450m
10:49 22 Jun
NAME

Snow Royale
DKBD B

Bakali Migaloo
WF D

Twilight Style
BKB 8 4
Viney The Beast
BK D

Pendeen Mist
BE B

Bonnieville Icon
BKB

Vulcan Icon

BK D

Tactical Shot
BK D

IH

~ o (OGN ~ Il

R3
11:24 | Other 385m
11:24 22 Jun
NAME

Blackpool Bart
BK D

Elliott Ness
BKW D
Bennachie Lass
BK B

Dimes Ambition
BK B

Pablo's Star
BKW D

Kiwi Turtle

BEB

Millie Marlaine
BK B

Mystify Princess
BKyB fy

R5
12:02

Other 450m

IH

3
4

5
6
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B

12:02 22 Jun

NAME
Sir Melville
BK D

Bee Queen
BKB

Twilight Kin,
BK D 8 8
Ace Redeemer
BKB

Evelyn Dawn
BEB

Acoustic Flash
BK B

Will She Stay
BK B

Mystical Skye
BKB

Sportsbet Make It Look Easy (275+rank)

TRAINER

Paula Boots

Kate Jackson
Sean Van Taarling
Rosalie Kerr

Ryan Galea
Marien Sullivan
Robert Sullivan

Julie Chilcott

Elite Collars & Leads (275+rank)

TRAINER

Cameron Taylor
Garry Johnson
Arthur Bonat
Thomas Wark
Jason Formosa
Colin Baker
David Grindley

John Carr

Follow @grv_news on Twitter (275+rank)

TRAINER

Tess Galea
Raymond Henness
Theo Van Taarling
Jordan Formosa
David Warburton
Noel Walsh

Peter Frost

Patrick Newell

Kennel closes 10:04

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

8488

6864

7573

6578

56

7845

6577

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

26.45

26.18

NBT

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

0366

4375

5712

5276

4385

6554

2588

3477

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

21.82

21.93

22.10

21.97

22.08

22.17

21.90

21.83

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

3318

3161

8683

1744

7352

6135

5666

2364

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

25.57

25.87

25.90

25.68

25.95

25.73

26.21
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Bertie's Girl

BKB

Wild Printers
BKW B

Putt For Par

BK D

Miss Ballantyne
RBD B

Matchett Bale
BK D

Snow Renaissance
BEBD B

Miss Marceline
BEBD B

Jaxon's Ruby
BK B

IH

Aussie Showgirl
FB

jin§le Jangle

WBD D

My Dad Baz

FD

I'm Indigo

BKB

Hazelnut

BKB

Moyarra Minstrel
FD

Smirke!

BKD Y

Scooby Goes Ban,
BKD Y g

(275+rank)

Other 450m
12:22 22 Jun

NAME
Plumb

BK D
Holiday In Paris
BK B

Denis The Menace
BK D

Mac Cruz

BD B

Crackerjack Po

BK D ] P
Tat Panda

WBK B

Go Gigi Go

BK B 8

Aaron Alpaca
BK B

R2 Byers Electrical (275+rank)
11:04 | Other 385m
11:04 22 Jun
NAME

TRAINER

Peter Frost
Hubertus Wetzels
Jordan Formosa
Colin Baker

Ricky Coleman
Daniel Boots
Roger Bloomfield

Antoinette Osborne

R4 Ckh Painting (275+rank)
11:39 | Other 385m
11:39 22 Jun
NAME

TRAINER

Sargon Kando
Neil Mason

Garry Johnson
Jason Formosa
Jason Formosa
Sandra Waycott
Aroha Hemingway

Stephen Smullen

Shepparton Workwear & Safety

TRAINER

Aroha Hemingway
Julie Hall

Darren Petersen
Jason Wickham
Darren Petersen
David Warburton
Jye Formosa

Julie Abela

\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$1,560
$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6775 22.61
7784 22.88
7657 22.82
7665 NBT
85 NBT
7776 22.96
558 22.47
4377 22.57
PRIZE MONEY
$1,560
$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4462 21.97
6275 22.21
8816 22.16
4466 21.98
8345 22.02
3678 22.11
8426 22.20
7245 NBT
PRIZE MONEY
$1,560
$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4448 25.59
7354 25.56
6556 25.68
6534 NBT
7656 25.58
7646 25.83
7246 25.83
5851 25.26
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Shepparton: 22 June 2023
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R7
12:42 | Other 450m
12:42 22 Jun
NAME

My Shout Boys
BK)I’D 4
Cinnamon Dust
FB

All Eagle

BD D g

Let's Play Ti
WBD D y 1ip

Bern B
BD D y

Marionvale Pies (SCR)

Clear Springs
BKD pring

Solitary Flicker
FD

Jellicent Bale (SCR)

R9
13:17 | Other 385m
13:17 22 Jun
NAME

Zipping Trisha
BKB

Kanji Utility
BKB

Sudoku Adele
BKB

Market Magic
BK D

Slingshot Rox
BD Bg y

Book Of Capers
BK D

Sunset Tara
BK B

5

Shimmer Sparkle
FB

R11
13:52 | Other 385m
13:52 22 Jun
NAME

Immersive
BKB
Draconian
BK D

Sallie Milne
FB

Marionvale Lass
BKB

Red Raven
BDB

Affair Fantasy
BKB

Little Winnie
BKB

Rich River Golf Club (275+rank)

TRAINER

David Kerr
Cynthia O'Brien
Clayton King
Donald Mcdonald

John Galea
Neil Mason

Clayton King

Carol Jackson

Racers Function Centre (275+rank)

TRAINER

Ricky Coleman
Jordan Formosa
Mathew Tabb
Darren Burkett
Kevin Lingard

Jason Stemmer
Deborah Coleman

Kim Abela

Free Entry @ the Dogs (275+rank)

TRAINER

Scott Stefanos
Shara Quinlan
Robert Hayes
John Mangion
Hubertus Wetzels

Martin Hanke

Anthony Clarke-Bruce

Brent Merton

Kennel closes 10:04

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K-$320- $160 - $80

LAST 4

2646

1136

1356

3341

2585

5267

2184

1327

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

NBT

25.82

25.51

26.33

25.43

25.61

25.82

NBT

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

6645

6336

617

2618

7486

3781

8518

8336

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

NBT

21.87

NBT

22.32

22.23

NBT

NBT

22.17

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

8467

3608

8888

7786

5763

7546

7535

8377

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.93

22.78

21.97

22.40

22.39

22.14

23.11

22.13

R
12?7 Other 450m
12:57 22 Jun
NAME

Marcus Moloney
BKW D

Naomi Butterfly
BD B

Easy Breez

WBE¥) ¥

Our Girl Socks
BKB

Infra Bang Ban,
BD D 8 8
Blue Scotch Boy
BED

French Wood

BK D

Max Spartan
BD D

R10
13:37 | Other 385m
13:37 22 Jun
NAME

Chloe's China
BK B

Hot Cross
BKD

Desert Lion
RFD

Market Blue
BE D

MBy Heartbreaker
WBK B

Aussie Karen
FB

Chasing Boyd
BDD g y

Slingshot Penn
BEIB g y

3

5
6
B

R12
14:19 | Other 385m
14:19 22 Jun
NAME

Broken Boots
BK D

Evan's Almight
BKB ehty
Radiant Betty
BKB

Maheno

BD D

Mini Minion
BKB

Our Boy Ziggy
WBK D

edda Milne
BK B

Mr. Freddie Lee
BKD

Gipp's Shipping Containers (275+rank)

TRAINER

Colin Baker
Joseph Abela

lan Beattie

Garry Johnson
Andrew Broadley
Jeffrey Abela
Chloe Kerr

Mark Mcclelland

Sportsbet Green Ticks (275+rank)

TRAINER

Kylie Norton

Joe Uglietta

Rita Gatt

Darren Burkett
Bernard Seymour
Lee Lansdown
Josh Duncan

Kevin Lingard

Top Cat Video (275+rank)

TRAINER

Joe Uglietta
Thomas Wark
Hubertus Wetzels
Rosalie Kerr
Geoffrey Williamson
Wayne Hooke

Brent Merton

Gayle Lemin

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D
7538 NBT
2554 25.97
5184 25.55
6757 25.64
3155 NBT
6663 25.43
3627 NBT
5441 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D
6224 22.16
3463 22.07
4522 21.93
6425 2212
8787 2213
2857 NBT
4532 2217
5745 22.10

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D
3677 22.70
7472 22.14
6673 22.14
8565 22.06
8568 22.08
8737 21.95
0750 22.09
1656 22.33
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